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CAAR Market Indicators Report

Key Market Trends: January 2023

In the CAAR region, sales continued to slow down in January. There were 197 sales in the
market in January, 76 fewer sales than last year, falling by 27.8%. The biggest decrease in

sales happened in Louisa County (-37.3%), Albemarle County(-17.6%) and Fluvanna CAAR Market Dashboard
County (-43.2%). Charlottesville was the only local market where sales went up with one
more sale than this time last year (+4.5%).
YoY Chg Jan-23 Indicator
Pending sales were down in the CAAR market this month. There were 291 pending sales,
16 fewer pending sales than a year earlier, a 5.2% dip. The number of pending sales went vV -27.8% 197 Sales
down in Charlottesville with 18 fewer pending sales (-40.0%) and in Nelson County with
13 fewer pending sales compared to a year ago (-36.1%). Louisa County saw pending v o-52% 291 Pending Sales
sales increase the most in the region with 9 more pending sales than last January
(+17.3%). 0.6% 325 New Listings
The median sales price continues to climb in most of the CAAR footprint. The regionwide 10.8%  $415,000 Median List Price
median price was $402,486 in January, up 8.8% from the previous year, a gain of $32,486.
Across all local markets, Nelson County saw home prices increase the most, jumping by 8.8% $402,486 Median Sales Price
36.8%, a gain of $103,500. The median price in Fluvanna County decreased this month by
$20,000, down 6.2% from last year. Home prices inched down in Albemarle County (-3%) 3.3% $231 Median Price Per Square Foot
and jumped up in Charlottesville (+18.6%).
Vv -25.0% $98.9 Sold Dollar Volume (in millions)
Active listings continue to rise in the CAAR footprint. There were 683 active listings on the
market in the CAAR region at the end of January, 305 more listings than a year ago, v -0.6% 99.4% Median Sold/Ask Price Ratio
surging up by 80.7%. Active listings grew the most in Albemarle County with 120 more
listings (+87.0%) and Louisa County with 92 more Iistiggosn%;fayn7 !6?52%¥§ar (+113.6%). 46.6% 46 Average Days on Market
L
< % 30-YR Fixed M 6.32 % 80.7% 683 Active Listings
7O
E é 115.6% 1.9 Months of Supply
Z
Vv -9.4% 48 New Construction Sales

Sources: Virginia REALTORS®, data accessed February 15, 2023 Freddie Mac




Report Index CAAR

Market Activity - CAAR Footprint

Total Market Overview Consumers Should Consult with a REALTOR®. Buying

4

5

6 or selling real estate, for a majority of consumers, is
7 one of the most important decisions they will make.
8
9

Single-Family Detached Market Overview

Townhome & Condo Market Overview
Choosing a real estate professional continues to be a

vital part of this process.

Sales

Pending Sales

New Listings 10 ) )

. _ ' Identify a Professional to Manage the Procedure.
Median List Price 1 REALTORS® are well-informed about critical factors
Median Sales Price 12 that affect your specific market area - such as changes
Sold Dollar Volume 13 in market conditions, consumer attitudes and interest

rates.
Median Sold to Ask Price Ratio 14
Average Days on Market 15
5
Active Listings 16 Are You Ready to. Buy or Sell Real Estate?
Contact an experienced REALTOR®,
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New Construction Sales 18
Area Overview - Total Market 19
Area Overview - Total Market YTD 20
Area Overview - Single-Family Detached Market 21 Virginia
Area Overview - Single-Family Detached Market YTD 22 ﬁ REALTORS®
Area Overview - Townhome & Condo Market 23

Area Overview - Townhome & Condo Market YTD 24




Market Activity - CAAR Footprint

o .

Source: Virginia REALTORS®, data accessed February 15, 2023

Jurisdiction

Albemarle County

Charlottesville
Fluvanna County
Greene County

Louisa County

Nelson County

CAAR

Total Sales
Jan-22 Jan-23 % Chg
108 89 -17.6%
22 23 4.5%
37 21 -43.2%
23 15 -34.8%
51 32 -37.3%
32 17 -46.9%
273 197 -27.8%



Total Market Overview

Key Metrics

Sales

Pending Sales

New Listings

Median List Price

Median Sales Price

Median Price Per Square Foot

Sold Dollar Volume (in millions)

Median Sold/Ask Price Ratio

Average Days on Market

Active Listings

Months of Supply

2-year Trends

273

307

323

$374,500

$370,000

$224

$131.9

100.0%

31

378

0.9

197

291

325

$415,000

$402,486

$231

$98.9

99.4%

46

683

1.9

Source: Virginia REALTORS®, data accessed February 15, 2023

-27.8%

-5.2%

0.6%

10.8%

8.8%

3.3%

-25.0%

-0.6%

46.6%

80.7%

115.6%

2022 YTD

273

307

323

$372,250

$370,000

$224

$131.9

100.0%

31

n/a

n/a

2023 YTD

197

291

325

$415,000

$402,486

$231

$98.9

99.4%

46

n/a

n/a

B

i %
Chatatinnrit bhora Aasac

YoY Chg

-27.8%

-5.2%

0.6%

11.5%

8.8%

3.2%

-25.0%

-0.6%

45.1%

n/a

n/a



Single-Family Detached Market Overview

Key Metrics

Sales

Pending Sales

New Listings

Median List Price

Median Sales Price

Median Price Per Square Foot

Sold Dollar Volume (in millions)

Median Sold/Ask Price Ratio

Average Days on Market

Active Listings

Months of Supply

2-year Trends

254

273

287

$375,000

$377,155

$224

$126.7

100.0%

32

360

0.9

178

259

290

$425,000

$415,658

$231

$93.0

99.8%

47

639

1.9

Source: Virginia REALTORS®, data accessed February 15, 2023

-29.9%

-5.1%

1.0%

13.3%

10.2%

3.3%

-26.6%

-0.2%

45.2%

77.5%

112.8%

2022 YTD

254

273

287

$375,000

$375,000

$224

$126.7

100.0%

33

n/a

n/a

B3

2023 YTD

178

259

290

$425,000

$415,658

$231

$93.0

99.8%

47

n/a

n/a

YoY Chg

-29.9%

-5.1%

1.0%

13.3%

10.8%

3.3%

-26.6%

-0.2%

43.7%

n/a

n/a



Townhome & Condo Market Overview

Key Metrics

2-year Trends

2022 YTD

i,
Chactatiearia heea v

2023 YTD

3

i

&l

£

YoY Chg

Sales

Pending Sales

New Listings

Median List Price

Median Sales Price

Median Price Per Square Foot

Sold Dollar Volume (in millions)

Median Sold/Ask Price Ratio

Average Days on Market

Active Listings

Months of Supply

19

34

36

$225,000

$230,000

$224

$5.2

100.0%

14

18

0.5

19

32

35

$259,000

$259,000

$230

$5.9

97.3%

32

1.3

Source: Virginia REALTORS®, data accessed February 15, 2023

0.0%

-5.9%

-2.8%

15.1%

12.6%

2.7%

13.7%

-2.7%

126.5%

144.4%

177.2%

19

34

36

$225,000

$230,000

$224

$5.2

100.0%

14

n/a

n/a

19

32

35

$259,000

$259,000

$230

$5.9

97.3%

32

n/a

n/a

0.0%

-5.9%

-2.8%

15.1%

12.6%

2.7%

13.7%

-2.7%

126.5%

n/a

n/a



Sales 3

Chasatsarvime hees Aiasciotion of EUALTONS S

YTD m Single-Family Detached Single-Family Townhomes &
m Townhome & Condo Month Detached YoY Chg Condos YoY Chg
350 350 Feb-22 216 -15.0% 24 -11.1%
Mar-22 339 -16.9% 36 -25.0%
300 300
Apr-22 361 -13.0% 39 0.0%
250 250 May-22 420 -3.4% 43 2.4%
-22 47 -16.5% 42 -6.7%
200 200 Jun > ° ’
Jul-22 402 -14.3% 38 -13.6%
150 150 Aug-22 384 13.7% 37 7.5%
Oct-22 277 -27.9% 46 -11.5%
20 50 Nov-22 269 21.3% 33 5.7%
0 0 Dec-22 266 -29.6% 26 -29.7%
Jan-21 Jan-22 Jan-23 Jan-21 Jan-22 Jan-23 Jan-23 178 -29.9% 19 0.0%
éo 38.2% -16.4% -29.9% 38.2% -16.4% -29.9% 12-month Avg 326 -17.2% 34 -11.7%
§ 33.3% -20.8% 0.0% 33.3% -20.8% 0.0%
Historical Sal Month
Sto Ca Sa eS by O t —Single-Family Detached ==Townhome & Condo
600
500
400
300
200
100
0 WW\A_\/’W
Jan-17 Jan-18 Jan-19 Jan-20 Jan-21 Jan-22 Jan-23

Source: Virginia REALTORS®, data accessed February 15, 2023



Pending Sales

Jan

500

a0 |

300

200

100

YoY Chg

Hi

600
500
400
300
200

100

41

Jan-21
30.5%
95.2%

Jan-22
-29.1%
-17.1%

Jan-23
-5.1%
-5.9%

YTD B Single-Family Detached
M Townhome & Condo

800

400

32

Jan-21 Jan-22 Jan-23

Month

Feb-22
Mar-22
Apr-22
May-22
Jun-22
Jul-22
Aug-22
Sep-22
Oct-22
Nov-22
Dec-22
Jan-23

30.5% -29.1% -5.1% 12-month Avg

95.2% -17.1% -5.9%

storical Pending Sales by Month

= Single-Family Detached

Single-Family
Detached
344
472
448
473
356
320
330
31
277
222
166
259
332

YoY Chg
-9.5%
-9.1%
0.4%
-9.0%
-16.6%
-7.8%
-9.8%
-12.4%
-26.7%
-31.9%
-34.4%
-5.1%
-13.3%

S
(@FAVAY >4

Chitatiasvie hovd Adaiciotion of RUALIONS®

Townhomes &
Condos
28
53
42
43
38
37
39
34
27
19
20
32
34

==Townhome & Condo

YoY Chg
-36.4%
-20.9%
-16.0%
-6.5%
-2.6%
19.4%
-29.1%
-2.9%
-27.0%
-5.0%
-31.0%
-5.9%
-15.4%

Jan-17

Jan-18

Jan-19 Jan-20 Jan-21

Source: Virginia REALTORS®, data accessed February 15, 2023

Jan-22

Jan-23



New Listings

Jan

500

400

300

200

100

YoY Chg

Hi
900
800
700
600
500
400
300
200

100

Jan-21 Jan-22
-9.4% -27.7%
5.6% -5.3%

500
450
400
350
300
250
200
150
100

50

Jan-23
1.0%
-2.8%

YTD B Single-Family Detached
M Townhome & Condo

Jan-21 Jan-22 Jan-23
-9.4% -27.7% 1.0% 12-month Avg
5.6% -5.3% -2.8%

storical New Listings by Month

Month

Feb-22
Mar-22
Apr-22
May-22
Jun-22
Jul-22
Aug-22
Sep-22
Oct-22
Nov-22
Dec-22
Jan-23

= Single-Family Detached

Single-Family
Detached

412
592
606
619
487
445
437
479
413
282
179
290
437

YoY Chg
3.0%
-1.7%
4.5%
5.5%

-10.5%
-8.8%
-2.9%
5.5%
-3.3%

-19.0%

-25.4%

1.0%
-3.1%

==Townhome & Condo

Chactatiseite kees Aanaciotion of ELALIONS®

Townhomes &
Condos
42
58
66
49
63
36
48
28
37
35
16
35
43

YoY Chg

27.3%
-31.0%
20.0%
19.5%
31.3%
-10.0%
60.0%
-37.8%
12.1%
-5.4%
6.7%
-2.8%
3.2%

Jan-17

Jan-18

Jan-19

Jan-20 Jan-21

Source: Virginia REALTORS®, data accessed February 15, 2023

Jan-22

Jan-23

10



S .

B3

_F

Median List Price

YTD | Single-Family Detached Single-Family Townhomes &
J an M Townhome & Condo Month Detached YoY Chg Condos YoY Chg
$500,000 $500,000 Feb-22 $422,500 20.9% $232,500 29.2%
$450,000 $450,000 Mar-22 $399,570 13.8% $307,365 75.6%
$400,000 $400,000 Apr-22 $399,999 9.6% $275,000 48.7%
$350,000 $350,000 May-22 $425,000 9.0% $319,000 59.6%
$300,000 $300,000 Jun-22 $429,900 9.0% $275,000 17.0%
$250,000 $250,000 Jul-22 $414,250 6.4% $244,750 26.8%
$200,000 $200,000 Aug-22 $425,000 18.1% $249,000 26.4%
$150,000 $150,000 Sep-22 $410,000 9.3% $275,000 5.8%
LN o o o o o
$100,000 N S = $100,000 = = S Oct-22 $414,900 18.5% $339,500 29.5%
) ) ) o) o) o))
$50,000 2 2 S $50,000 = . 9 Nov-22 $414,440 9.2% $315,000 26.0%
$0 = = = $0 Dec-22 $449,900 10.7% $356,985 26.3%
Jan-21 Jan-22 Jan-23 Jan-21 Jan-22 Jan-23 Jan-23 $425,000 13.3% $259,000 15.1%
%D 23.2% -0.1% 13.3% 23.2% 0.0% 13.3% 12-month Avg $419,205 12.2% $287,342 30.4%
C 2.5% 27.5% 15.1% 2.5% 27.5% 15.1%
Historical Median List Price by Month _—
= Single-Family Detached ———Townhome & Condo
$500,000
$450,000
$400,000
$350,000
$300,000
$250,000
$200,000
$150,000
$100,000
$50,000
$0 | } } } } } |
Jan-17 Jan-18 Jan-19 Jan-20 Jan-21 Jan-22 Jan-23

Source: Virginia REALTORS®, data accessed February 15, 2023
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Median Sales Price

YTD m Single-Family Detached Single-Family Townhomes &
J an ® Townhome & Condo Month Detached YoY Chg Condos YoY Chg
$500,000 $500,000 Feb-22 $420,000 20.5% $238,500 32.6%
$450,000 $450,000 Mar-22 $406,235 14.4% $307,615 73.9%
$400,000 $400,000 Apr-22 $411,275 11.2% $275,000 44.0%
$350,000 $350,000 May-22 $431,750 8.2% $319,571 56.7%
$300,000 $300,000 Jun-22 $440,000 10.1% $274,900 16.5%
$250,000 $250,000 Jul-22 $412,025 5.6% $243,500 24.9%
$200,000 $200,000 Aug-22 $425,000 18.1% $250,000 25.3%
$150,000 $150,000 Sep-22 $405,000 8.6% $270,000 7.9%
$100,000 N n 3 $100,000 h 8 Oct-22 $412,000 15.2% $333,500 26.6%
I 5 ) o~ o}
$50,000 N N = $50,000 5 5 Nov-22 $412,929 11.6% $315,000 26.0%
$0 i = = $0 Dec-22 $438,500 7.8% $351,000 24.2%
Jan-21 Jan-22 Jan-23 Jan-21 Jan-22 Jan-23 Jan-23 $415,658 10.2% $259,000 12.6%
%D 25.7% 1.1% 10.2% 25.5% 0.7% 10.8% 12-month Avg $419,198 11.6% $286,466 29.3%
§ 1.9% 33.7% 12.6% 1.9% 33.7% 12.6%
Historical Median Sales Price by Month _—
= Single-Family Detached ———Townhome & Condo
$500,000
$450,000
$400,000
$350,000
$300,000
$250,000
$200,000
$150,000
$100,000
$50,000
$0 | } } } } } |
Jan-17 Jan-18 Jan-19 Jan-20 Jan-21 Jan-22 Jan-23

Source: Virginia REALTORS®, data accessed February 15, 2023



SOId DOllaI’ VOlume (in millions)

Jan YTD = Touthome . Condo
$160.0 $160.0
$140.0 - $5.2 $1400 %44 $5.2
$120.0 $120.0
$100.0 $5.9 $100.0
$80.0 $80.0
$60.0 p1334 $60.0
$40.0 $930 $40.0
$20.0 $20.0
$0.0 $0.0
Jan-21 Jan-22 Jan-23 Jan-21 Jan-22 Jan-23
& 526% -5.0% -26.6% 52.6% 5.0% -26.6%
S 300% 19.0% 13.7% 30.0% 19.0% 13.7%

Historical Sold Dollar Volume by Month (in miliions)

$300.0
$250.0
$200.0
$150.0
$100.0

$50.0

Month

Feb-22
Mar-22
Apr-22
May-22
Jun-22
Jul-22
Aug-22
Sep-22
Oct-22
Nov-22
Dec-22
Jan-23
12-month Avg

= Single-Family Detached

$0.0 — ==
Jan-17 Jan-18 Jan-19 Jan-20

Jan-21

Source: Virginia REALTORS®, data accessed February 15, 2023

Single-Family
Detached
$105.9
$175.8
$198.6
$226.8
$263.0
$200.8
$204.9
$157.9
$143.2
$133.8
$139.8
$93.0
$170.3

YoY Chg
-4.5%
-1.1%
5.3%
7.9%
-1.4%
-10.5%
7.6%
-5.9%
-15.1%
-13.8%
-28.4%
-26.6%
-6.4%

_ alberd..
CAA

Chatatiarrite hoea Aasaciates of BLALIOESS

Townhomes &
Condos
$6.8
$11.0
$14.7
$14.8
$13.7
$11.6
$11.1
$7.3
$14.8
$11.8
$9.2
$5.9
$11.0

==Townhome & Condo

Jan-22

YoY Chg

19.7%
-12.0%
82.7%
47.9%
33.1%
20.8%
14.4%
-39.2%
-6.0%
11.8%
-27.9%
13.7%
8.7%

Jan-23

13



Median Sold to Ask Price Ratio

il
)

R

_F

S

Jan

101.0%
100.0%
99.0%
98.0%
97.0%
96.0%
95.0%
94.0%
93.0%
92.0%

YoY Chg

Jan-21
1.8%
0.7%

Jan-22
0.0%
3.4%

Jan-23
-0.2%
-2.7%

YTD

101.0%
100.0%
99.0%
98.0%
97.0%
96.0%
95.0%
94.0%
93.0%
92.0%

Jan-21

1.8%
0.7%

m Single-Family Detached
m Townhome & Condo

100.0%100:0%

Jan-22 Jan-23
0.0% -0.2%
3.4% -2.7%

Historical Median Sold to Ask Price Ratio by Month

102.0%

100.0%

98.0%

96.0%

94.0%

Single-Family Townhomes &

Month Detached YoY Chg Condos YoY Chg
Feb-22 100.0% 0.0% 101.1% 1.1%
Mar-22 100.0% 0.0% 100.8% 1.3%
Apr-22 101.0% 1.0% 102.4% 2.4%
May-22 100.6% 0.6% 100.0% 0.0%
Jun-22 100.5% 0.5% 100.0% 0.0%
Jul-22 100.0% 0.0% 100.0% 0.0%
Aug-22 100.0% 0.0% 100.0% 0.0%
Sep-22 100.0% 0.0% 99.5% 1.7%
Oct-22 100.0% 0.0% 100.0% 0.0%
Nov-22 100.0% 0.0% 100.0% 0.0%
Dec-22 100.0% 0.0% 100.0% 0.0%
Jan-23 99.8% -0.2% 97.3% -2.7%
100.2% 0.2% 100.1% 0.3%

12-month Avg

= Single-Family Detached

==Townhome & Condo

N

92.0% |
Jan-17

Jan-18

Jan-19

Jan-20

Source: Virginia REALTORS®, data accessed February 15, 2023

Jan-21

Jan-22

Jan-23

14



Average Days on Market

J an YTD W Single-Family Detached Single-Family Townhomes &
® Townhome & Condo Month Detached YoY Chg Condos YoY Chg
60 60 Feb-22 36 -17.3% 20 -56.0%
Mar-22 27 -39.7% 8 -77.4%
Apr-22 20 -43.5% 12 -46.6%
May-22 20 -37.2% 14 -52.2%
Jun-22 13 -40.2% 14 -19.1%
30 Jul-22 20 -6.9% 13 -56.2%
Aug-22 21 -5.0% 15 -3.0%
Sep-22 26 -1.3% 33 -45.4%
Oct-22 25 -12.1% 20 -37.5%
Nov-22 29 5.6% 38 40.2%
0 Dec-22 39 8.1% 38 15.0%
Jan-21 Jan-22 Jan-23 Jan-21 Jan-22 Jan-23 Jan-23 47 45.2% 32 126.5%
%D -53.4% -20.1% 45.2% -54.0% -18.4% 43.7% 12-month Avg 27 -13.1% 21 -28.5%
§ -72.0% -70.0% 126.5% -71.8% -70.2% 126.5%
Historical Average Days on Market . .
= Single-Family Detached ———Townhome & Condo
270
240
210
180
150
120
90
60
30
0 I } } i i i i
Jan-17 Jan-18 Jan-19 Jan-21 Jan-22 Jan-23

Source: Virginia REALTORS®, data accessed February 15, 2023
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Active Listings CAAR

Single-Family Townhomes &
Ja n Month Detached YoY Chg Condos YoY Chg
M Townhome & Condo Feb-22 377 -13.9% 29 9.4%
800 B Single-Family Detached Mar-22 a47 | 6% - 4799
700 44 Apr-22 554 9.5% 46 -4.2%
600 May-22 610 24.0% 45 12.5%
- 28.1% 28.9%
500 Jun-22 683 8.1% 58 8.9%
400 Jul-22 722 23.6% 48 20.0%
Aug-22 720 25.7% 50 257.1%
300
Sep-22 787 35.0% 42 110.0%
200 Oct-22 806 49.0% 35 133.3%
100 Nov-22 755 51.0% 49 58.1%
0 Dec-22 695 65.9% 45 164.7%
Jan-21 Jan-22 Jan-23
Jan-23 639 77.5% 44 144.4%
%D -59.2% -26.2% 77.5% 12-month Avg 650 30.6% 43 40.2%
o -49.5% -64.0% 144.4%
Historical Active Listin Month
StO ca Ct € St gs by O t = Single-Family Detached ———Townhome & Condo
2,000
1,800
1,600
1,400
1,200
1,000
800
600
400
200 —
= T
0 —
Jan-17 Jan-18 Jan-19 Jan-20 Jan-21 Jan-22 Jan-23

Source: Virginia REALTORS®, data accessed February 15, 2023
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Months of Supply

N Single-Family Townhomes &
J d Month Detached YoY Chg Condos YoY Chg
3.0 m Slngle-FamIIy Detached Feb-22 1.0 -17.1% 0.8 -21.7%
B Townhome & Condo Mar-22 1.2 0.7% 0.7 -51.3%
2.5 Apr-22 1.5 12.0% 1.2 6.7%
20 May-22 1.6 29.3% 1.2 16.7%
. Jun-22 1.8 39.9% 1.6 39.0%
1.5 Jul-22 2.0 36.1% 1.3 33.1%
Aug-22 2.0 41.2% 1.4 352.7%
1.0 Sep-22 2.2 51.6% 1.2 127.6%
05 Oct-22 2.3 70.4% 1.0 160.8%
' Nov-22 2.2 75.5% 1.4 79.5%
0.0 Dec-22 2.1 97.0% 1.3 202.8%
Jan-21 Jan-22 Jan-23 Jan-23 1.9 112.8% 1.3 177.2%
%D -61.7% -30.1% 112.8% 12-month Avg 1.8 44.2% 1.2 47.6%
5 -56.5% 70.0% 177.2%
Historical Months of I Month
SO S u p p y by O t = Single-Family Detached ———Townhome & Condo
7.0
6.0
5.0
4.0
3.0
2.0
1.0
0.0 | } } } } } |
Jan-17 Jan-18 Jan-19 Jan-20 Jan-21 Jan-22 Jan-23

Source: Virginia REALTORS®, data accessed February 15, 2023 17



New Construction Sales
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Y I D » New Construction Sales

New Construction

Month Sales YoY Chg
Feb-22 54 35.0%
Mar-22 78 13.0%
Apr-22 55 5.8%
May-22 77 26.2%
Jun-22 75 -3.8%
Jul-22 65 -7.1%
Aug-22 75 13.6%
Sep-22 70 37.3%
Oct-22 85 16.4%
Nov-22 71 6.0%
Dec-22 65 -28.6%
Jan-21 Jan-22 Jan-23 Jan-23 48 -9.4%
14.3% -5.4% -9.4% 12-month Avg 68 6.1%

storical New Construction Sales by Month

—=New Construction Sales

Jan-18

Jan-19

Jan-20 Jan-21

Source: Virginia REALTORS®, data accessed February 15, 2023
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Area Overview - Total Market AA

New Listings Median Sales Price Active Listings Months Supply

Albemarle County 125 165 32.0% 108 89 -17.6% | $463,910 $450,000 -3.0% 138 258 87.0% 0.8 1.7 127.7%
Charlottesville 42 22 -47.6% 22 23 45% | $358,250 $425,000 18.6% 26 44 69.2% 0.5 1.0 95.3%
Fluvanna County 38 40 5.3% 37 21 -432% | $325,000 $305,000 62% 59 92 55.9% 1.1 2.0 83.2%
Greene County 29 20 -31.0% 23 15 -34.8% | $366,000 $430,000 17.5% 37 61 64.9% 1.3 2.4 79.0%
Louisa County 46 63 37.0% 51 32 373% | $343,818 $354,950 32% 81 173 113.6% 1.1 2.6 150.4%
Nelson County 43 15 -65.1% 32 17 -46.9%  $281,500 $385,000 36.8% 37 55 48.6% 0.9 1.8 91.2%

Source: Virginia REALTORS®, data accessed February 15, 2023 19



Area Overview - Total Market YTD

Active Listings YTD

Median Sales Price YTD

New Listings YTD Sales YTD
Albemarle County 125 165 32.0% 108 89 -17.6% $467,500 $450,000 -3.7% 138 258 87.0%
Charlottesville 42 22 -47.6% 22 23 4.5% $349,000 $425,000 21.8% 26 44 69.2%
Fluvanna County 38 40 5.3% 37 21 -43.2% $325,000 $305,000 -6.2% 59 92 55.9%
Greene County 29 20 -31.0% 23 15 -34.8% $366,000 $430,000 17.5% 37 61 64.9%
Louisa County 46 63 37.0% 51 32 -37.3% $335,999 $354,950 5.6% 81 173 113.6%
43 15 -65.1% 32 17 -46.9% $281,500 $385,000 36.8% 37 55 48.6%

Nelson County

Source: Virginia REALTORS®, data accessed February 15, 2023



Area Overview - Single Family Detached Market

New Listings Median Sales Price Active Listings Months Supply

Albemarle County 112 138 23.2% 99 81 -182% | $490,000 $475,105 -3.0% 130 234 80.0% 0.8 1.7 122.1%
Charlottesville 36 19 -47.2% 19 18 53% | $368,000 $427,500 16.2% 20 32 60.0% 0.4 0.8 85.6%
Fluvanna County 38 40 5.3% 37 21 -432% | $325,000 $305,000 -6.2% 59 92 55.9% 1.1 2.0 83.9%
Greene County 29 20 -31.0% 23 15 -34.8% | $366,000 $430,000 17.5% 37 61 64.9% 1.3 2.4 79.0%
Louisa County 46 63 37.0% 51 32 373% | $343,818 $354,950 3.2% 81 173 113.6% 1.1 2.7 150.3%
Nelson County 26 10 -671.5% 25 1 -56.0% | $367,500 $385,000 4.8% 33 47 42 4% 1.3 2.4 87.9%

Source: Virginia REALTORS®, data accessed February 15, 2023 21



Area Overview - Single Family Detached Market YTD CAA

New Listings YTD Sales YTD Median Sales Price YTD Active Listings YTD

Albemarle County 112 138 23.2% 99 81 -18.2% $490,000 $475,105 -3.0% 130 234 80.0%
Charlottesville 36 19 -47.2% 19 18 -5.3% $367,750 $427,500 16.2% 20 32 60.0%
Fluvanna County 38 40 5.3% 37 21 -43.2% $325,000 $305,000 -6.2% 59 92 55.9%
Greene County 29 20 -31.0% 23 15 -34.8% $366,000 $430,000 17.5% 37 61 64.9%
Louisa County 46 63 37.0% 51 32 -37.3% $335,999 $354,950 5.6% 81 173 113.6%
Nelson County 26 10 -61.5% 25 11 -56.0% $367,500 $385,000 4.8% 33 47 42.4%

Source: Virginia REALTORS®, data accessed February 15, 2023 22



Area Overview - Townhome & Condo Market

New Listings Median Sales Price Active Listings Months Supply

Albemarle County 13 27 107.7% 9 8 11.1% | $199,900 $201,000 0.6% 8 24 200% 0.5 1.5 224%
Charlottesville 6 3 -50.0% 3 5 66.7% | $220,000 $375,000 70.5% 6 12 100.0% 0.8 1.8 124.4%
Fluvanna County 0 0 n/a 0 0 n/a $0 $0 n/a 0 0 n/a 0.0 0.0 n/a
Greene County 0 0 n/a 0 0 n/a $0 $0 n/a 0 0 n/a 0.0 0.0 n/a
Louisa County 0 0 n/a 0 0 n/a $0 $0 n/a 0 0 n/a 0.0 0.0 n/a
Nelson County 17 5 -70.6% 7 6 -143% | $250,000 $246,500 -1.4% 4 8 100.0% 0.3 0.7 145.6%

Source: Virginia REALTORS®, data accessed February 15, 2023 23



Area Overview - Townhome & Condo Market YTD CAA

New Listings YTD Sales YTD Median Sales Price YTD Active Listings YTD

Albemarle County 13 27 107.7% 9 8 -11.1% $199,900 $201,000 0.6% 8 24 200.0%
Charlottesville 6 3 -50.0% 3 5 66.7% $220,000 $375,000 70.5% 6 12 100.0%
Fluvanna County 0 0 n/a 0 0 n/a $0 $0 n/a 0 0 n/a
Greene County 0 0 n/a 0 0 n/a $0 $0 n/a 0 0 n/a
Louisa County 0 0 n/a 0 0 n/a $0 $0 n/a 0 0 n/a
Nelson County 17 5 -70.6% 7 6 -14.3% $250,000 $246,500 -1.4% 4 8 100.0%

Source: Virginia REALTORS®, data accessed February 15, 2023 24
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Virginia
REALTORS

The Virginia REALTORS® association is the

largest professional trade association in Virginia,
representing 35,000 REALTORS® engaged in the
residential and commercial real estate business.
The Virginia REALTORS® association serves as

the advocate for homeownership and private
property rights and represents the interests of real
estate professionals and property owners in the

Commonwealth of Virginia.

NOTE: The term REALTOR® is a registered collective membership mark that identifies a
real estate professional who is a member of the National Association of REALTORS® and
subscribes to its strict code of ethics.

All inquiries regarding this report may be directed to:

Robin Spensieri

Virginia REALTORS?® Vice President of Communications and Media Relations
rspensieri@virginiarealtors.org

804-622-7954

Data and analysis provided by Virginia REALTORS® Chief Economist, Ryan Price

The numbers reported here are preliminary and based on current entries into multiple
listing services. Over time, data may be adjusted slightly to reflect increased reporting.
Information is sourced from multiple listing services across Virginia and is deemed
reliable, but not guaranteed.
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